$550,000 - 690 Trinidad Court, Satellite Beach

MLS® #1054406

$550,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 2,042 sqft
Residential on 0.24 Acres

De Soto Park Unit 2, Satellite Beach, FL

Brand-New Roof! This BEACHSIDE treasure
offers peace of mind with major updates,
including impact-resistant windows (2024) in
all 3BBDRM/2BA & an office that can convert to
a 4th BDRM, plus new pavers & fresh interior
paint. A/C & ductwork were replaced in 2018 &
both bathrooms have been tastefully
remodeled & re-plumbed. Enjoy multiple living
areasa€’including a living room, family room &
spacious Florida rooma€”or step outside to the
sparkling pool with "caretaker" in-floor cleaning
system, re-screened cage (2022), & lush
Florida-friendly landscaping w/fenced
backyard for privacy. The open kitchen
features a Bosch D/W & moveable island,
brand-new 2025 water heater for added
efficiency. This concrete block home sits
quietly on a cul-de-sac near DeSoto Park, the
library, tennis courts, dog park, soccer fields,
community garden,& several public beach
access points. Top Rated Schools! No HOA!!
This Satellite Beach gem offers the best of
coastal living between the river and the ocean.
An hour from Orlando and the attractions,
minutes to the beach!
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Built in 1977

Essential Information

MLS® # 1054406
Price $550,000
Bedrooms 3



Bathrooms

Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

Sub-Type

Style

Status

2.00

2

2,042

0.24

1977
Residential

Single Family Residence

Ranch
Active

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities
Utilities
Parking

# of Garages
View

Has Pool
Pool

Interior

Interior Features

Appliances

Heating
Cooling
# of Stories
Stories

Exterior

690 Trinidad Court

382-Satellite Bch/Indian Harbour Bch
De Soto Park Unit 2

Satellite Beach
Brevard

FL

32937

Cable Available,
Connected

Attached, Garage

2
Pool
Yes

Electricity Connected, Sewer

In Ground, Screen Enclosure

Connected, Water

Ceiling Fan(s), Open Floorplan, Primary Bathroom - Shower No Tub,

Walk-In Closet(s)

Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric Oven, Electric Water Heater, Ice
Maker, Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

Central, Electric

Central Air, Electric

1
One



Exterior Block, Concrete, Stucco

Lot Description Cul-De-Sac, Sprinklers In Front, Sprinklers In Rear
Roof Shingle

Construction Block, Concrete, Stucco

School Information

Elementary Ocean Breeze
Middle DeLaura
High Satellite

Listing Details
Listing Office RE/MAX Elite

The information being provided by the Space Coast Association of REALTORS® is exclusively for consumers' personal,
non-commercial use, and it may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers
may be interested in purchasing. The data is deemed reliable but is not guaranteed accurate by the MLS.



